
fugt (fyeiteTHG) SdRTGUG-262532 
Email-gdcganaigangoli@gmail.com 

"al# 374 /tr-AdEi/01/2025-26 

C-GT-ACI/01/2025-26 �ac-ilkbd | 

Phone no. 05964 240436 

fo-18.02.2026 

t-ii (frtu) 



Cost ofTender Form 

Rajkiya Mahavidyalaya Ganai Gangoli Pithoragarh Uttarakhand 
Email-gdeganaigangoli@gmail.com 

Last date for the sale of Tender Form 

(With reference to the Tender notification/ advertisement in. 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Date of opening the Tender 

2 

TENDER No. 01/18-02-2026 

4. 

Last date for the receipt of sealed Tender Form: 05/03/2026 

FORM NO. 

: NIL 

3. Tender can be placed for all items 

:05/03/2026 

: 09/03/2026. 

Phone no. 05964 24043 

Conditional tenders shall not be accepted 

Discount Rate should be inclusive of all fares 

1. The principal reserves the right to reject any or all the Tenders at any stage without assigning 
any reason thereof. 

..dated.. 

Purchase of Text Books, Journals, Reference Book, Terms and Conditions 

Time: 02.00 pm 

Time: 03.30 pm 

Time: 02.00 pm 

13. This tender form is not transferable 

......) 

5. Any item or quantity of the item can be changed without prior intimation of the Tendered 
6. The Suppliers shall have to fumish the earnest money deposit in the form of Draft/FD.R./NSC 

exempt in cash, in favor of the Principal, Rajkiya Mahavidyalaya Ganai Gangoli (Pithoragarh) 
of the items quoted shall be Rs. 10,000.00 (Rs. Ten thousand only) each tendered 

7. The supplier whose Tender is approved snail appear in the College within 3 days for the 
execution of the bond. 

8. Tender in whose favoris approved will have to supply all kinds of books, Journals, Reference 
books within 15 days commencing form the acceptance of his tender by the principal, failing 
which the earnest money annexed will be forfeited 

9. The all books should be of the said specification and have at least guaranteed or otherwise 
specified 

10. It is essential to enclose the books no and other specifications in tendered 

14. Supply will have to be made at College (For Destination) 

11. Tendered should produce authorization certificate of the company/firms, PAN card, GSTIN 
etc represented by him 

12. The payment will be made only after the supply of all kind of books and its verification by the 
principal or the committee authonzed by the principal for this purpose. 

15. Suppler will have to produce an affidavit declaring that they have not been black listed by any 
central/state organization and has the experience of 03 years of supplying reading/course 
materials. 

Signature of the Tender Issuing Officer withStamp 



1 

3 

SI NO. 
Text Books 
Journals 
Reference Books 

1(Name). 

(Use additional sheets if required) 

Place. 

Rajkiya Mahavidyalaya Ganai Gangoli Pithoragarh Uttarakhand 
Email-gdeganaigangoli@gmail.com Phone no. 05964 24043 

Dated. 

Particulars 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

above at the discount rates quoted in Column specified. 

TENDER FORM (SINGLE) 

Date: 

hereby agree to execute the tender for the items mentioned 

In case the tendered be accepted, I..... 

Signature of the Officer Recommending the Tender. 

Signature of the tendered. 

Address. 

terms and provisions of the conditions of the tender, in default thereof to forfeit and pay to the Governor or 
his successor in Ofice, the sum of money mentioned in the said conditions. I have attached the Bank Draft 
worth Rs.. in favor of the Principal, Rajkiya Mahavidyalaya Ganai Gangoli 
(Pithoragarh). 

Discount Rate Tendered (in %) 

Full Name. 

Address. 

PAN. 

GST NO. 

hereby agree to fulfill all the 

Signature of the Tendered/Supplier 

The above Tender is accepted/rejected by me on behalf of the Governor of Uttarakhand. 

Principal 

Rajkiya Mahavidyalaya Ganai Gangoli 
Pithoragarh Uttarakhand 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

